
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2007 4 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            57          20642          171          84899

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            1            360

 105 CHINA          MT            24           8482          133          50281

 106 TAIWAN         MT            32          11279          109          38203

 108 HG KONG        MT            11           2194           42           9495

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            478            4           1951

 111 THAILND        MT            25           7254          101          41277

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4           1147           21           6232

 113 MALYSIA        MT            36           6945          629          61977

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6           1323

 118 INDNSIA        MT             6           4737            9           6110

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            611

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            427

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3           1373            6           6243

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            227            0            463

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           2185

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            258            1            999

 304 USA            MT            33          32165          135         129254

 305 MEXICO         MT             3           1448            5           2707

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            541

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            213           19           6215

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1           1484

 620 GUAM           MT             0            545           14           7334

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            2            891

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           4294           29          11532

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            541

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            365

 304 USA            MT             -              -            7           7892

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            699

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             6           8410           13          29239

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            1            360

 105 CHINA          MT             9           2789           22           7753

 106 TAIWAN         MT             7           2323           35          11032

 108 HG KONG        MT            11           2194           42           9054

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            270            3           1024

 111 THAILND        MT             9           1773           43          20482

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4           1147            9           3278

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          556          47054

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5            958

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            611

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            427

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3           1373            4           3836

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            227            0            463

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            258            1            999

 304 USA            MT            31          28347           91          81208

 305 MEXICO         MT             3           1448            5           2707

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            541

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            213           19           6215

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            263

 620 GUAM           MT             0            545           14           7334

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            2            891

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            51           7938          129          44128

 105 CHINA          MT            16           5693          112          42528

 106 TAIWAN         MT            25           8956           75          27171

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            441

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            208            4            927

 111 THAILND        MT            16           5481           58          20795

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           12           2954

 113 MALYSIA        MT            36           6945           72          14382

 118 INDNSIA        MT             6           4737            9           6110

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2           2407

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           2185

 304 USA            MT             3           3818           41          40154

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            522

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


